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Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. AHBL, Inc Cornerstone Architectural Group 

300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 1200 6th Avenue Suite 1620 6161 NE 175th St, Suite 101 

Seattle WA 98119 Seattle WA 98101 Kenmore WA 98028 

Leilani York Doug Tapp Nancy Pence 

Business Development Manager Principal Project Coordinator 

lyork@abbae.com dtapp@ahbl.com npence@cornerstonearch.com 

206-823-3764 206-267-2425 206-682-5000 

206-260-2727   
https://www.abbae.com/ www.ahbl.com  

 

   
Cumming Management Group, Inc. design2 LAST, inc DLR Group 

1325 Fourth Ave, Suite 1010 543 Main Street, Suite 101 51 University St, Suite 600 

Phoenix AZ 98101 Edmonds WA 98020 Seattle WA 98101 

Michelle Kelly lauri strauss Lisa Johnson 

Director, Business Development President, CEO Principal 

mkelly@ccorpusa.com lauri@design2last.com ljohnson@dlrgroup.com 

206-876-8025 425-673-7269 206-461-6000 

  206-461-6049 

https://ccorpusa.com  www.design2LAST.com  www.dlrgroup.com  

   
Dykeman, Inc. FSi Engineers GEOTEST SERVICES, INC. 

1716 W Marine View Drive 506 Second Ave, Suite 700 20527 67th Ave NE 

Everett WA 98201 Seattle WA 98104 Arlington WA 98223 

Arnica Luther Jean Phillips Kevin Richardson 

Graphic Designer Admin and Marketing President 

arnical@dykeman.net jeanp@fsi-engineers.com kevinr@geotest-inc.com 

206-293-0263 206-622-3321 360-733-7318 

 206-622-5804 360-733-7418 

www.dykeman.net  fsi-engineers.com  https://www.geotest-inc.com/ 

   

Huitt-Zollars Land Development Consultants, Inc. 
Langan Engineering and Environmental 
Svcs, Inc. 

818 Stewart St Suite 1120 20210 142nd Ave NE 1420 Fifth Avenue, 22nd Floor 

Seattle WA 98101 Woodinville WA 98072 Seattle WA 98101 

Rebecca Swaney Sheryl Newman Erik Ellingsen 

Project Coordinator Technical Writer Senior Project Manager 

rswaney@huitt-zllars.com snewman@ldccorp.com eellingsen@langan.com 

206-324-5500 425-806-1869 206-504-3489 

 425-482-2893 510-874-7001 

https://www.huitt-zollars.com/  www.langan.com  

   
Magnan Consulting Services Inc. McGranahan Architects OAC Services 

12423 151st Ave E 2111 Pacific Ave #100 2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 

Puyallup WA 98374 Tacoma WA 98402 Seattle WA 98134 

James Maarsingh Stephanie Mai Ashley  McClaran 

Document Control Marketing Coordinator Director 

james.maarsingh@magnanconsulting.com stephanie.mai@mcgranahan.com amcclaran@oacsvcs.com 

253-840-4020 253-383-3084 206-247-6200 

253-840-3949  206-285-4371 

www.magnanconsulting.com  www.mcgranahan.com  oacsvcs.com  
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OCMI, Inc. P2S Inc PCS Structural Solutions 

1455 NW Leary Way, Ste. 400 920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 1011 Western Ave, Suite 810 

Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98104 

April Sweet Peter Sloane Megan Bergstrom 

Business Development Associate Principal Marketing Manager 

asweet@ocmi.com peter.sloane@p2sinc.com mbergstrom@pcs-structural.com 

425-209-4120 206-267-6963 253-383-2797 

  253-383-1557 

www.ocmi.com  https://www.p2sinc.com/  

www.pcs-structural.com  

 
  

Pelletier+Schaar Robinson Noble, Inc. Rock Project Mgmt Services, L.L.C. 

26911 98th Drive NW, Suite B 2105 South C Street 
1601 E Valley Rd 

Suite 110 

Stanwood WA 98292 Tacoma WA 98402 Renton WA 98057 

Kelsey Rueter Drewe Warnock Ashley DePierre 

Office Manager Marketing Coordinator 
Director of Marketing & Business 
Development 

krueter@pelletierschaar.com dwarnock@robinson-noble.com ashley.depierre@rockpmservices.com 

360-629-5375 253-475-7711 425-572-6878 

 253-472-5846  

 www.robinson-noble.com  www.rockpmservices.com  

   
Roen Associates, Inc. Rolluda Architects, Inc. Sazan Environmental Services 

500 Union, Suite 927 105 South Main Street, Suite 323 600 Stewart Street, Suite 1600 

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98101 

Roger Roen Annette Johnson Chris Stuvek 

President Marketing Manager Marketing Manager 

rogerr@roenassociates.com annette@rolludaarchitects.com cstuvek@sazan.com 

206-343-1003 206-624-4222 206-267-1700 

  206-267-1701 

www.roenassociates.com  https://www.rolludaarchitects.com/ www.sazan.com/ses  

   

SCR Architects Studio Meng Strazzara 
Swenson Say Faget structural 
engineering (SSF) 

1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 2001 Western Ave. Suite 200 2124 3rd Avenue, Suite 100 

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98121 Seattle WA 98121 

Scott Connor Ami Case HEIDI MAKI 

Principal Partner Marketing Manager Assoc. Principal/Marketing & BD 

Scott@scr-arch.com acase@studioms.com hmaki@ssfengineers.com 

206-228-1014 206-587-3797 206-443-6212 

SCR-arch.com  studioms.com  https://ssfengineers.com/ 

   
TRES WEST ENGINEERS Vanir Construction Management Wenaha Group Inc. 

2702 S 42nd Street, Suite 301 
707 S Grady Way Ste 120 3711 Pacific Ave Suite 301 

c/o Tres West Engineers 

Tacoma WA 98409 Renton WA 98057 Tacoma WA 98418 

Susan West Robin Brown Denise Sweeden 

Marketing Coordinator Sr Project Director Director of Business Development 

sdw@treswest.com mary.barnes@vanir.com DeniseS@wenahagroup.com 

253-472-3300 818-264-5504 253-433-3995 

  541-566-7090 

 www.vanir.com  www.wenahagroup.com  
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Wood Harbinger   
929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000   
Bellevue WA 98004   
Nicholas Baker   
Principal   
nbaker@woodharbinger.com   
425-628-6042   
www.woodharbinger.com    

 

http://www.woodharbinger.com/

